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Imię Nazwisko/Name and Surname 
	

	
Adres/Address 
	

	
Telefon/Phone Number 
	

	[bookmark: _GoBack]
E-mail/E-mail
	

	Nazwa i adres szkoły, uczelni/Name and address of educational institution




	
Wiek/Age 
	


	
Kategoria wiekowa/                Age category
	
14-18

	
	
19 and more




                                                                                      *odpowiednie zakreślić/appropriate circle
Prace/Works
	
NO.
	
Tytuł pracy/Work title
	            
Technika/Technique

	
1.
	
	

	
2.
	
	

	
3.
	
	

	
4.
	
	




…………………………………………..	………………………………………………
                            Data/Date                     		  		         	   	                   Podpis /Signature
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